Par

1
2
2
4
5
6

O V| 3|

12
12
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

Kristian Dahlby
Johan Dahlby
Emil Uthus
Adrian Riise
Magne Stremskag

Nils Arne Haland

Mikael Jeansson
Morten Mikkelhaug
Erik Uthus
Aleksander Skarsvag

Henrik Ljokelsgy

Espen Saether
Roy Morten Klausen
Geir Age @yen

Joakim Selfors

Per Christian Lopez Nervik

Jomar Kalva

Stdle Rosg

Kenneth Skarsvag

Torben Grande

Stian Ragdsjg

Havar Grande

Petter Ulriksborg

12/11/21 12:45
12/11/21 12:45
12/11/21 12:15
12/11/21 12:00
12/12/21 10:00
12/12/21 10:15
12/19/21 12:15
12/12/21 11:30
12/19/21 12:15
12/11/21 12:15
12/11/21 11:45
12/12/21 10:15
12/19/21 12:15
12/12/21 10:00
12/12/21 11:30
12/12/21 10:00
12/11/21 12:00
12/19/21 12:15
12/12/21 10:15
12/19/21 12:15
12/11/21 11:45
12/11/21 11:45
12/12/21 12:45
12/11/21 10:30
12/18/21 11:00
12/19/21 09:30
12/11/21 11:45
12/12/21 12:45
12/11/21 10:30
12/12/21 10:30
12/18/21 11:00
12/19/21 09:30
12/11/21 10:30
12/12/21 10:30
12/18/21 11:00
12/19/21 09:30
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+13

+16

+24
+15

+27

+13
+22
+27

+11
+39
+27

0
+2
+2
+6
+7
+6
+9

+10
+10
+11
+11
+5
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+19
+11
+24
+29
+19
+35
+5

+44
+24
+51
+12

+74
+19

+96

11]12]13[14]15]16 17 18] +- [sum| | |
3/4,3 /33333 58

58
60
15
64
65
64

125
68
68
69
69
63

129
72
72
73
74
77
69

140
87
77

151
63

218
82
167
70

306
77

328

+2
+2
+6
+7

+10
+10
+11
+11

+14
+14
+15
+16
+19

+29

58
60
15
64
65

68
68
69
69

72
72
73
74
77

87
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]2[3145]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12[13]14 15 116 |17 |18 Tot R
Par 3/4,3 3,4 ,3|3 /3|3 43|43/ 3|33)|3 3| 58

Avg 31/47|35 4 55|33/29/|3.9

Difficulty 3,9/8/12/14 5 |1 11|15|18|16 7 2| 6
Birdie -1 8 6 |1 4 |15 1 1 6 10 3
Par 0 1912 120129 |19|12 12| 7 | 6 | 5 14 16 22
Bogey 1 6 9 12/15/11 10 5 |16 |14 12 16| 8 | 7 |5
DoubleBogey2 ' 3 7 3 7 6 1 2 5 8 8 8 4 2 3
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 8 1 1 1 2 4 4 3 2
Other >3 1 1 1 3 4 2

Forjulsflex « 16.08.2024 17:08 (2)

17 | 10
1

6 | 14
12 | 14
7 4
4 2
5 1

4
8

4557|4545 3 |34 /4.7 /39|32 41|725

13 1 14.5
1 65 10%

15 |10 | 230 | 36%

8
4

14 | 194 | 31%

6 88 14%
4 39 | 6%
18 | 3%
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